FUNCTION
Delavan’s Captrol 514 is a superior integral mount
Microcontroller Based R.F. Capacitance “Multi-Point”
Level Switch used in liquids and powder bulk solid
applications.
PRINCIPLE OF OPERATION
The Captrol 514 Microcontroller Based Multi-Point Level
Switch consists of solid state electronics

Sensitivity 0.5 pF to 25,000 pF
Bulk solids - 10 lbs./cu. ft. and greater
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAPTROL
514- ____ - ____ - ____
Special Features
H = High Temperature
12” Lagging Ext. (> 200°F)
I = Integrated
R10 = Remote Unit, Includes 10 ft Cable,
1” Flange, Enclosure
00 = None
Process Mounting
NPT = Nat’l Pipe Thread
Process Connection
3A = Food-grade Tri-clover Fitting
T3A = Teflon Faced Food-grade
Tri-clover Fitting (specify size)
K3A = Kynar Faced Food-grade
Tri-clover Fitting (specify size)
FC = Flange C.S. (specify size)
FSS = Flange 316 Stainless Steel
(specify size)
Sensing Probe Type
THD =Teflon Insulated Heavy Duty 1/2”
KHD =Kynar Insulated Heavy Duty 1/2”
TCP =Teflon Probe with Concentric Pipe
and Flange
TCT =Teflon Probe with Concentric Tube
3/4” N.P.T.
BF =Bare Flexible Cable
T =Teflon Insulated 1/4”
BHT =Bare Probe - High Temperature Packing
TF =Teflon Insulated Flexible
Stainless Steel Cable
KF =Kynar Insulated Flexible
Stainless Steel Cable
DWW =Polypropylene Flex Probe,
1/8” Cable, 3/4” N.P.T.
THDD =Teflon Heavy Duty Dual Probe with
1/2" and 1/4" Teflon Insulated Probes
with 3" Teflon Faced Flange.
KHDD=Kynar Heavy Duty Dual Probe with
1/2” and 1/4” Kynar Insulated probes
with 3” Kynar Faced Flange.
BHS =Bare Probe - High Sensitivity
Model 514 Four point R.F. Capacitance Point Level Switch
5911 Butterfield Road
Hillside, IL 60162
Ph: (708) 236-6000
Fax: (708) 236-6006
Companyan
Process Instrumentation
48 PDS-D514-1A